BREAKFAST

Holiday Inn

AN IHG HOTEL

OPEN DAILY, 6:30AM TO 9:30AM

HOTEL FAVORITES

InnJoyable Breakfast
Two eggs, cooked any style, served with breakfast

potatoes and your choice of meat and toast

Tailor Made Three Egg Omelette

Made with your choice of one meat, one cheese, and

three vegetables, served with potatoes and toast

Start Fresh Wrap

Scrambled egg whites with mushrooms, spinach,
onions, and cheese in a whole wheat wrap, served

with potatoes and toast

Malted Mini Waffles

Waffles served with berries, whipped cream, and

warm maple syrup

Build Your Perfect Breakfast

Choose your eggs, meat, and a side. It's perfect!

Biscuits & Gravy
Two freshly baked biscuits, topped with sausage

gravy

SIDES

Fruit

Breakfast Potatoes
Bacon

Sausage

Toast

SIDES

Coffee

Juice

Tea

Milk

Assorted Soft Drinks

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

$10.00

$11.00

$10.00

$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.50



