



## **OPEN DAILY, 6:30AM TO 9:30AM**

## **HOTEL FAVORITES**

InnJoyable Breakfast  Two eggs, cooked any style, served with breakfast  potatoes and your choice of meat and toast	\$11.00
Tailor Made Three Egg Omelette  Made with your choice of one meat, one cheese, and three vegetables, served with potatoes and toast	\$12.00
Start Fresh Wrap Scrambled egg whites with mushrooms, spinach, onions, and cheese in a whole wheat wrap, served with potatoes and toast	\$12.00
Malted Mini Waffles Waffles served with berries, whipped cream, and warm maple syrup	\$10.00
Build Your Perfect Breakfast Choose your eggs, meat, and a side. It's perfect!	\$11.00
Biscuits & Gravy  Two freshly baked biscuits, topped with sausage  gravy	\$10.00
SIDES	
Fruit	\$3.50
Breakfast Potatoes	\$3.00
Bacon	\$4.00
Sausage	\$4.00
Toast	\$3.00
SIDES	
Coffee	\$3.00
Juice	\$3.50
Tea	\$3.00
Milk	\$2.50

**Assorted Soft Drinks** 

\$3.50